Mexico City, October 18, 2013

Preliminary Figures 9M13

Preliminary Figures

Qualitas Controladora S.A.B.

consolidated figures for

(QC)
the nine months ended September

informs

presented to the Board of Directors in yesterday’s session.

Premiums Written
Net Premiums Written
Premiums Earned

Acquisition Cost

L&LAE

Operating Expenses
Operating Result
Integral Financing Result
Net Result

Acquisition Cost Ratio
L&LAE Ratio

Operating Expenses Ratio
Combined Ratio

Total Assets
Technical Reserves
Stockholder's  Equity

NC=Not Comparable

Figures in this document are stated in millions of Mexican pesos, and they may

vary due to rounding.

The 3Q13 quarterly report will
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be published on Monday,

9M12
9,947
9,847
8,870

2,101
5,951
60
758
624
962

21.3%
67.1%

0.6%
89.0%

17,282
10,872
3,326

that
30,

October

the

following

2013 were

% Ch.

9.3%

10.4%

12.9%

18.6%
9.3%
NC

-15.1%
-12.5%
-21.0%

159.0

-217.3

286.1
227.8

15.7%

12.6%
21.5%
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corresponding analysis and discussion of results, after the market close.
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Contacts at Qualitas

Mariana Fernandez Gonzalez
Investor Relations
mfernandez@qualitas.com.mx

T: +52 (55) 1555-6103

Anahi Escamilla Bello

Investor Relations
aescamilla@qualitas.com.mx

T: +52 (55) 1555-6104

Alejandro Meléndez Gonzalez
Investments and Investor Relations

amelendez@qualitas.com.mx

T: +52 (55) 1555-6137

www.qualitas.com.mx



mailto:mcornejo@qualitas.com.mx
mailto:aescamilla@qualitas.com.mx
mailto:amelendez@qualitas.com.mx

